SUMMIT

7

MAIN STREET ND Watford City 2023

PRE-SUMMIT EVENT

]

12:00 pm REGISTRATION OPENS
First Infernational Bank

12:30pm-3:00 pm ARTISTS ON MAIN STREET
COHORT MEETING
First International Bank - Banquet Room

1:30pm-3:30pm THEODORE ROOSEVELT
NATIONAL PARK GUIDED BUS TOUR
First Infernational Bank
AG & ENERGY BUS TOUR
First International Bank

4:00pm - 5:00pm ARTS AND CULTURE TOUR
First International Bank
MAIN STREET COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT TOUR
First Infernational Bank

4:00pm BADLANDS, GOOD TIMES, MAIN STREET
SUMMIT KICKOFF
Downtown Watford City

5:00pm - 6:00pm ART CLASS
Llong X Arts Council

6:45pm — 9:15pm FREE MOVIE SCREENING

Six Shooters Theatre

END OF THE ROPE

N ORTH
MainStreetSummitND.com deo.l.a Be Legendary.




OCTOBER 25

SUMMIT AGENDA

8:00am

9:05am

9:10 am

10:00 am

10:50am

11:00am

11:45am

12:30pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

3:15pm

3:30pm

3:50pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

REGISTRATION
Rough Rider Center

WELCOME
Miss Shannan Paul, Emcee
Phil Riely, Watford City Mayor

WELCOME ADDRESS

Governor Doug Burgum

MORNING KEYNOTE

The Future of Work
Eric Termuende

BREAK

MORNING SESSION

Leaders of Tomorrow: Insights from the Watford
City High School Youth Ambassadors
Moderated by Pat Bertagnolli

LUNCH AND NETWORK

LUNCH SESSION

Stories with Purpose
Rebecca Sanborn Stone

BREAK

AFTERNOON SESSION

Creative Collaborations: Tackling Workforce
Shortages through Strategic Partnerships
Moderated by Janna Pastir

AFTERNOON SESSION

Main Street Awards Recognition

CLOSING SESSION

Tales from the Maah Daah Hey: Fostering
Community Resiliency

Nick Ybarra

CLOSING REMARKS
Miss Shannan Paul

WATFORD CITY HIGH SCHOOL
CULTURAL FAIR
Rough Rider Center

WADDINGTON BROTHERS FEATURING
SETH MUDDLER AND THE MIDNIGHT
RUN COMMUNITY CONCERT

Presented by the Watford City Area
Chamber of Commerce
Rough Rider Center



