MAIN STREET ND

SUMMIT



OCTOBER 24 PRE-SUMMIT EVENT

12:00	pm	R
		F

12:30pm-3:00 pm

1:30pm-3:30pm

4:00pm - 5:00pm

REGISTRATION O First International Bank

ARTISTS ON MAII COHORT MEETIN First International Bank - Bar

THEODORE ROOS NATIONAL PARK First International Bank AG & ENERGY BU

First International Bank

ARTS AND CULTURI First International Bank

> MAIN STREET CO DEVELOPMENT TO First International Bank

> BADLANDS, GOC SUMMIT KICKOFF Downtown Watford City

4:00pm

5:00pm – 6:00pm

ART CLASS Long X Arts Council

6:45pm – 9:15pm

FREE MOVIE SCREEN Six Shooters Theatre END OF THE ROP

MainStreetSummitND.com





8:00am	REGISTRATION Rough Rider Center
9:05am	WELCOME Miss Shannan Paul, Emcee Phil Riely, Watford City Mayor
9:10 am	WELCOME ADDRESS Governor Doug Burgum
10:00 am	MORNING KEYNOTE The Future of Work Eric Termuende
10:50am	BREAK
11:00am	MORNING SESSION Leaders of Tomorrow: Insights from the Watford City High School Youth Ambassadors Moderated by Pat Bertagnolli
11:45am	LUNCH AND NETWORK
12:30pm	LUNCH SESSION Stories with Purpose Rebecca Sanborn Stone
2:00pm	BREAK
2:15pm	AFTERNOON SESSION Creative Collaborations: Tackling Workforce Shortages through Strategic Partnerships Moderated by Janna Pastir
3:15pm	AFTERNOON SESSION Main Street Awards Recognition
3:30pm	CLOSING SESSION Tales from the Maah Daah Hey: Fostering Community Resiliency Nick Ybarra
3:50pm	CLOSING REMARKS Miss Shannan Paul
4:00pm	WATFORD CITY HIGH SCHOOL CULTURAL FAIR Rough Rider Center
7:00pm	WADDINGTON BROTHERS FEATURING SETH MUDDLER AND THE MIDNIGHT RUN COMMUNITY CONCERT

Presented by the Watford City Area Chamber of Commerce Rough Rider Center